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Wednesday   6:30 pm Lanes 47 - 62Westgate Lanes
Lane Assignments

47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62
Wk32  04/10   6- 16  11-  2   4-  8   9-  3  15- 14  10- 13   5- 12   7-  1
Wk33  04/17   5- 14   1-  3  15- 12  13- 11   8- 16   7-  9   6-  4   2- 10

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 52 8 Last Empire 35 17 779 18 31764 30354 980 2516 1006 2642
2 57 10 We Got P-H 34 18 718 73 31539 28860 867 2403 925 2577
3 60 12 The Token One 30 22 711 80 30879 27747 827 2333 923 2621
4 49 11 We Got This 30 22 597 182 30569 23402 695 1924 884 2479
5 51 4 Move To Strike 29 23 703 87 31582 27358 889 2421 983 2703
6 59 5 Walter & Joseph Staying Stron 29 23 585 193 31113 23400 773 1997 967 2579
7 54 3 BBOB 28 24 645 139 31179 25782 759 2134 904 2520
8 48 16 "Sick" Of This 27 25 605 175 30915 23913 752 2090 943 2663
9 53 9 Benny Buddy 24½ 27½ 639 144 30405 25437 820 2153 919 2572

10 62 1 Sweet Rolls 24 28 647 137 31019 25547 727 2115 866 2535
11 61 7 We're Back 24 28 658 127 30771 25713 772 2054 926 2489
12 47 6 Lundin Fog 23 29 574 203 30734 22766 669 1858 874 2473
13 50 2 Tucking Fen Pin 23 29 546 228 30561 21534 636 1807 868 2500
14 55 15 Just For Fun 22 30 682 106 30860 26657 773 2177 886 2510
15 56 14 Dude Man Bros 18½ 33½ 660 126 30518 25643 822 2179 954 2602
16 58 13 Eklund Electric 15 37 571 206 30318 22296 658 1840 867 2461

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
47-48 We're Back 852 755 785 2392 1 <---> The Token One 767 816 832 2415 3
49-50 We Got P-H 848 869 758 2475 3 <---> Move To Strike 776 795 772 2343 1
51-52 BBOB 763 755 759 2277 1 <---> Dude Man Bros 708 820 863 2391 3
53-54 Tucking Fen Pin 854 868 757 2479 3 <---> Last Empire 828 793 845 2466 1
55-56 Benny Buddy 905 784 766 2455 4 <---> Walter & Joseph Stayi 752 702 727 2181 0
57-58 We Got This 718 791 791 2300 1 <---> "Sick" Of This 717 811 843 2371 3
59-60 Just For Fun 805 834 785 2424 1 <---> Sweet Rolls 866 814 808 2488 3
61-62 Eklund Electric 736 771 747 2254 0 <---> Lundin Fog 748 780 820 2348 4
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Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
1 - Sweet Rolls   HDCP=137  Avg=647
Jo-Ann C. Coles 11982 80 149 45
Vicci L. Hunt 11900 90 132 61
Vincent Szeto 15285 90 169 27
Shawn S. Coles 18370 93 197 2

2 - Tucking Fen Pin   HDCP=228  Avg=546
Jeannie Kruja 7881 69 114 77
Mary Ellen LaBelle 11730 93 126 66
Laura A. Mather 12565 93 135 58
Peter Gay 15909 93 171 26

3 - BBOB   HDCP=139  Avg=645
Leah M. Loftis 15394 90 171 26
Dorothy L. Dixson 11828 93 127 65
Elliot Miller 13831 81 170 27
James E. Blyth 15472 87 177 20

4 - Move To Strike   HDCP=87  Avg=703
Steven G. Geddes 13251 81 163 33
Richard A. Vogel 13613 90 151 44
Charlie C. Ibrahim 12373 72 171 26
Bobby S. Geddes 19703 90 218 0
Joan K. Geddes 1903 18 105 85

5 - Walter & Joseph Staying Stron   HDCP=193  Avg=585
Randi E. Sullivan 11461 90 127 65
Abby Stone 10230 79 129 63
Russell Townes 13163 90 146 48
Kevin G. Stiger 15453 84 183 15

6 - Lundin Fog   HDCP=203  Avg=574
Mike F. Doten 11010 90 122 70
Kelly A. Pilalas 11288 84 134 59
Carole A. Keeler 11840 82 144 50
Botosai L. Yoyo 13295 76 174 23

7 - We're Back   HDCP=127  Avg=658
Mathew Nolan 14916 90 165 31
Ryan Casey 11684 78 149 45
Karen J. Casey 6200 36 172 25
Warren H. Young 12943 75 172 25

8 - Last Empire   HDCP=18  Avg=779
David Chin 16058 78 205 0
Keith Seto 15971 87 183 15
Sammy Wong 13915 69 201 0
Joe Chan 7998 42 190 9
Ming Cheu 12695 69 183 15

9 - Benny Buddy   HDCP=144  Avg=639
Pamela Lee 11503 72 159 36
Sue Chen 9347 72 129 63
Andy Fung 13033 72 181 17
Benny Kwong 11748 69 170 27
Ming Wong 12685 69 183 15

10 - We Got P-H   HDCP=73  Avg=718
Howard Moy 12014 78 154 41
Joseph Tam 10476 60 174 23
Ricky Chan 10218 57 179 18
Paul H. Dang 18424 87 211 0
Alex Yuen 9735 54 180 18

11 - We Got This   HDCP=182  Avg=597
Kevin P. Connor 7268 63 115 76
Le Luu 14496 90 161 35
Keith Prusik 14435 90 160 36
Andrew Apone 13587 84 161 35

12 - The Token One   HDCP=80  Avg=711
Steven Luneberg 12550 72 174 23
Dana A. Gomes 12008 70 171 26
David Gomes 15485 88 175 22
DJ J. Gomes 16671 87 191 8

13 - Eklund Electric   HDCP=206  Avg=571
VACANT 0 0 140 54
Thomas A. Dean Jr 11931 90 132 61
William Eklund 14728 93 158 37
Paul Eklund 12477 88 141 53
Colleen Eklund 6221 51 121 71

14 - Dude Man Bros   HDCP=126  Avg=660
John Kenney 10364 87 119 72
Robert Forget 14804 93 159 36
Paul Philips 13332 72 185 13
Eric Nordstrom 18386 93 197 2

15 - Just For Fun   HDCP=106  Avg=682
Donna Currier 11901 90 132 61
Stephen Currier 13251 84 157 38
Timothy K. Major 15175 78 194 5
Michael C. Quinlan 16730 84 199 0

16 - "Sick" Of This   HDCP=175  Avg=605
Karen Preston 8995 87 103 87
Hollis Solorzano 12647 78 162 34
Juan Rosario 11305 72 157 38
Laura J. Beaudet 15975 87 183 15
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Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: A
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3-
Bobby S. Geddes 19703 90 218 270 720 215 226 224
Paul H. Dang 18424 87 211 289 761 204 201 223
David Chin 16058 78 205 267 745 189 224 214
Sammy Wong 13915 69 201 279 717
Michael C. Quinlan 16730 84 199 267 657 215 216 223
Eric Nordstrom 18386 93 197 278 697 178 178 246
Shawn S. Coles 18370 93 197 278 690 225 213 225
Timothy K. Major 15175 78 194 269 684 184 215 204
Paul Philips 13332 72 185 278 645 164 225 179
Keith Seto 15971 87 183 250 618 205 181 182
James E. Blyth 15472 87 177 268 632 216 178 137

" Women   Division 1: A
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3-
Laura J. Beaudet 15975 87 183 267 648 152 208 180
Karen J. Casey 6200 36 172 223 605 a167 a167 a167
Leah M. Loftis 15394 90 171 231 652 124 192 171
Hollis Solorzano 12647 78 162 217 579 148 160 206
Pamela Lee 11503 72 159 200 533
Ryan Casey 11684 78 149 204 529 a144 a144 a144
Jo-Ann C. Coles 11982 80 149 204 540 188 192 160
Carole A. Keeler 11840 82 144 234 584 133 129 148
Laura A. Mather 12565 93 135 201 477 138 163 136
Kelly A. Pilalas 11288 84 134 186 485 134 135 158
Colleen Eklund 6221 51 121 180 442

z Men   Division 2: B
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3-
DJ J. Gomes 16671 87 191 257 667 193 194 180
Joe Chan 7998 42 190 247 670 204 224 169
Ming Cheu 12695 69 183 268 629 194 128 244
Kevin G. Stiger 15453 84 183 257 632 142 137 165
Ming Wong 12685 69 183 258 639 203 185 139
Alex Yuen 9735 54 180 264 605 216 185 180
Ricky Chan 10218 57 179 234 643
David Gomes 15485 88 175 257 676 183 191 192
Botosai L. Yoyo 13295 76 174 234 606 159 199 182
Warren H. Young 12943 75 172 224 596 191 166 180
Peter Gay 15909 93 171 241 628 241 234 153
Elliot Miller 13831 81 170 236 562 160 138 179
Benny Kwong 11748 69 170 227 568 204 168 196
Richard A. Vogel 13613 90 151 228 572 139 131 133

" Women   Division 2: B
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3-
Donna Currier 11901 90 132 181 473 134 156 110
Vicci L. Hunt 11900 90 132 179 472 150 106 120
Sue Chen 9347 72 129 168 446 145 149 103
Abby Stone 10230 79 129 165 461 128 139 104
Randi E. Sullivan 11461 90 127 183 455 118 107 116
Dorothy L. Dixson 11828 93 127 180 445 125 109 134
Mary Ellen LaBelle 11730 93 126 177 452 134 130 127
Jeannie Kruja 7881 69 114 147 381 a109 a109 a109
Joan K. Geddes 1903 18 105 171 434
Karen Preston 8995 87 103 148 366 89 115 129

z Men   Division 3: C
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3-
Andy Fung 13033 72 181 235 617 229 158 204
Joseph Tam 10476 60 174 237 613 182 195 178
Steven Luneberg 12550 72 174 257 597 140 177 169
Charlie C. Ibrahim 12373 72 171 247 630 148 172 201
Dana A. Gomes 12008 70 171 255 696 170 173 210
Vincent Szeto 15285 90 169 223 609 a164 a164 a164
Andrew Apone 13587 84 161 233 579 125 168 149
Le Luu 14496 90 161 235 597 168 175 184
Keith Prusik 14435 90 160 232 561 133 156 166
Juan Rosario 11305 72 157 224 539 a152 a152 a152
Howard Moy 12014 78 154 214 516 172 214 103

z Men   Division 4: D
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3-
Mathew Nolan 14916 90 165 234 555 223 151 167
Steven G. Geddes 13251 81 163 213 569 187 179 127
Robert Forget 14804 93 159 222 556 115 148 208
William Eklund 14728 93 158 222 559 135 158 134
Stephen Currier 13251 84 157 207 549 166 141 142
Russell Townes 13163 90 146 244 586 173 128 151
Paul Eklund 12477 88 141 200 485 139 124 148
Thomas A. Dean Jr 11931 90 132 172 441 116 143 119
Mike F. Doten 11010 90 122 188 460 119 114 129
John Kenney 10364 87 119 187 489 124 142 103
Kevin P. Connor 7268 63 115 161 427 a110 a110 a110
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Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

809 Last Empire 2358 Last Empire 905 Benny Buddy 2488 Sweet Rolls
795 We Got P-H 2253 We Got P-H 869 We Got P-H 2479 Tucking Fen Pin
781 Benny Buddy 2172 The Token One 868 Tucking Fen Pin 2475 We Got P-H
751 The Token One 2106 Just For Fun 866 Sweet Rolls 2466 Last Empire
736 Dude Man Bros 2083 Benny Buddy 863 Dude Man Bros 2455 Benny Buddy
728 Just For Fun 2082 Move To Strike 852 We're Back 2424 Just For Fun
727 Sweet Rolls 2071 Sweet Rolls 845 Last Empire 2415 The Token One
725 We're Back 2011 We're Back 843 "Sick" Of This 2392 We're Back
708 Move To Strike 2010 Dude Man Bros 834 Just For Fun 2391 Dude Man Bros
667 "Sick" Of This 1863 BBOB 832 The Token One 2371 "Sick" Of This
636 Tucking Fen Pin 1843 "Sick" Of This 820 Lundin Fog 2348 Lundin Fog
625 BBOB 1783 Tucking Fen Pin 795 Move To Strike 2343 Move To Strike
617 Lundin Fog 1754 We Got This 791 We Got This 2300 We Got This
609 We Got This 1739 Lundin Fog 771 Eklund Electric 2277 BBOB
565 Eklund Electric 1636 Eklund Electric 763 BBOB 2254 Eklund Electric

A
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 246 Eric Nordstrom 665 Bobby Geddes 248 Eric Nordstrom 672 Shawn Coles
226 Bobby Geddes 663 Shawn Coles 239 Paul Philips 665 Bobby Geddes
225 Paul Philips 654 Michael Quinlan 236 James Blyth 657 Michael Quinlan
225 Shawn Coles 628 Paul Dang 228 Shawn Coles 628 Paul Dang
224 David Chin 627 David Chin 226 Bobby Geddes 627 David Chin
223 Paul Dang 603 Timothy Major 224 Michael Quinlan 618 Timothy Major
223 Michael Quinlan 602 Eric Nordstrom 224 David Chin 613 Keith Seto
216 James Blyth 568 Keith Seto 223 Paul Dang 610 Paul Philips
215 Timothy Major 568 Paul Philips 220 Keith Seto 608 Eric Nordstrom
205 Keith Seto 531 James Blyth 220 Timothy Major 591 James Blyth

Women 208 Laura Beaudet 540 Jo-Ann Coles 241 Hollis Solorzano 678 Jo-Ann Coles
206 Hollis Solorzano 540 Laura Beaudet 238 Jo-Ann Coles 619 Hollis Solorzano
192 Jo-Ann Coles 514 Hollis Solorzano 223 Laura Beaudet 614 Laura Mather
192 Leah Loftis 487 Leah Loftis 222 Laura Mather 604 Kelly Pilalas
163 Laura Mather 437 Laura Mather 218 Leah Loftis 585 Laura Beaudet
158 Kelly Pilalas 427 Kelly Pilalas 217 Kelly Pilalas 565 Leah Loftis
148 Carole Keeler 410 Carole Keeler 198 Carole Keeler 560 Carole Keeler

B
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 244 Ming Cheu 628 Peter Gay 268 Peter Gay 709 Peter Gay
241 Peter Gay 597 Joe Chan 259 Ming Cheu 649 Benny Kwong
224 Joe Chan 581 Alex Yuen 234 Alex Yuen 635 Alex Yuen
216 Alex Yuen 568 Benny Kwong 233 Joe Chan 632 David Gomes
204 Benny Kwong 567 DJ Gomes 231 Benny Kwong 624 Joe Chan
203 Ming Wong 566 David Gomes 222 Botosai Yoyo 612 Warren Young
199 Botosai Yoyo 566 Ming Cheu 217 Ming Wong 611 Ming Cheu
194 DJ Gomes 540 Botosai Yoyo 216 Warren Young 609 Botosai Yoyo
192 David Gomes 537 Warren Young 214 David Gomes 591 DJ Gomes
191 Warren Young 527 Ming Wong 205 Elliot Miller 569 Ming Wong

Women 156 Donna Currier 400 Donna Currier 217 Donna Currier 594 Karen Preston
150 Vicci Hunt 397 Sue Chen 216 Karen Preston 592 Mary Ellen LaBelle
149 Sue Chen 391 Mary Ellen LaBelle 212 Sue Chen 586 Sue Chen
139 Abby Stone 376 Vicci Hunt 211 Vicci Hunt 583 Donna Currier
134 Mary Ellen LaBelle 371 Abby Stone 202 Abby Stone 563 Dorothy Dixson
134 Dorothy Dixson 368 Dorothy Dixson 201 Mary Ellen LaBelle 560 Abby Stone
129 Karen Preston 341 Randi Sullivan 199 Dorothy Dixson 559 Vicci Hunt
118 Randi Sullivan 333 Karen Preston 183 Randi Sullivan 536 Randi Sullivan

C

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Shawn Coles - Brunswick MixedBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Shawn Coles - Brunswick MixedBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Shawn Coles - Brunswick MixedBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Shawn Coles - Brunswick MixedBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Shawn Coles - Brunswick MixedBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Shawn Coles - Brunswick MixedBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Shawn Coles - Brunswick MixedBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Shawn Coles - Brunswick MixedBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Shawn Coles - Brunswick Mixed4/5/2024  7:07 pm  Page 5 of 8



Brunswick Mixed4/3/2024    Week 31 of 35 Page 6

Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 229 Andy Fung 591 Andy Fung 256 Howard Moy 645 Andy Fung

214 Howard Moy 555 Joseph Tam 247 Andy Fung 635 Le Luu
210 Dana Gomes 553 Dana Gomes 237 Dana Gomes 634 Dana Gomes
201 Charlie Ibrahim 527 Le Luu 227 Charlie Ibrahim 624 Joseph Tam
195 Joseph Tam 521 Charlie Ibrahim 220 Le Luu 615 Howard Moy
184 Le Luu 489 Howard Moy 218 Joseph Tam 599 Charlie Ibrahim
177 Steven Luneberg 486 Steven Luneberg 202 Keith Prusik 563 Keith Prusik
168 Andrew Apone 455 Keith Prusik 202 Andrew Apone 555 Steven Luneberg
166 Keith Prusik 442 Andrew Apone 200 Steven Luneberg 544 Andrew Apone

D
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 223 Mathew Nolan 541 Mathew Nolan 254 Mathew Nolan 634 Mathew Nolan
208 Robert Forget 493 Steven Geddes 244 Robert Forget 596 Russell Townes
187 Steven Geddes 471 Robert Forget 221 Russell Townes 592 Steven Geddes
173 Russell Townes 452 Russell Townes 220 Steven Geddes 588 John Kenney
166 Stephen Currier 449 Stephen Currier 215 John Kenney 579 Robert Forget
158 William Eklund 427 William Eklund 204 Thomas Dean Jr 572 Mike Doten
148 Paul Eklund 411 Paul Eklund 203 Stephen Currier 570 Paul Eklund
143 Thomas Dean Jr 378 Thomas Dean Jr 201 Paul Eklund 561 Thomas Dean Jr
142 John Kenney 369 John Kenney 199 Mike Doten 560 Stephen Currier
129 Mike Doten 362 Mike Doten 195 William Eklund 538 William Eklund
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Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

980 Last Empire 2516 Last Empire 1006 Last Empire 2703 Move To Strike
889 Move To Strike 2421 Move To Strike 983 Move To Strike 2663 "Sick" Of This
867 We Got P-H 2403 We Got P-H 967 Walter & Joseph Staying St 2642 Last Empire
827 The Token One 2333 The Token One 954 Dude Man Bros 2621 The Token One
822 Dude Man Bros 2179 Dude Man Bros 943 "Sick" Of This 2602 Dude Man Bros
820 Benny Buddy 2177 Just For Fun 926 We're Back 2579 Walter & Joseph St
773 Walter & Joseph Staying St 2153 Benny Buddy 925 We Got P-H 2577 We Got P-H
773 Just For Fun 2134 BBOB 923 The Token One 2572 Benny Buddy
772 We're Back 2115 Sweet Rolls 919 Benny Buddy 2535 Sweet Rolls
759 BBOB 2090 "Sick" Of This 904 BBOB 2520 BBOB
752 "Sick" Of This 2054 We're Back 886 Just For Fun 2510 Just For Fun
727 Sweet Rolls 1997 Walter & Joseph Staying St 884 We Got This 2500 Tucking Fen Pin
695 We Got This 1924 We Got This 874 Lundin Fog 2489 We're Back
669 Lundin Fog 1858 Lundin Fog 868 Tucking Fen Pin 2479 We Got This
658 Eklund Electric 1840 Eklund Electric 867 Eklund Electric 2473 Lundin Fog

A
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 289 Paul Dang 761 Paul Dang 296 Paul Philips 761 Paul Dang
279 Sammy Wong 745 David Chin 293 James Blyth 745 David Chin
278 Eric Nordstrom 720 Bobby Geddes 289 Paul Dang 720 Bobby Geddes
278 Paul Philips 717 Sammy Wong 282 Eric Nordstrom 718 Eric Nordstrom
278 Shawn Coles 697 Eric Nordstrom 282 Shawn Coles 717 Sammy Wong
270 Bobby Geddes 690 Shawn Coles 280 Michael Quinlan 707 James Blyth
269 Timothy Major 684 Timothy Major 279 Sammy Wong 702 Shawn Coles
268 James Blyth 657 Michael Quinlan 276 Timothy Major 699 Paul Philips
267 Michael Quinlan 645 Paul Philips 273 David Chin 684 Timothy Major
267 David Chin 632 James Blyth 270 Bobby Geddes 679 Michael Quinlan

Women 267 Laura Beaudet 652 Leah Loftis 287 Carole Keeler 748 Leah Loftis
234 Carole Keeler 648 Laura Beaudet 284 Laura Beaudet 743 Carole Keeler
231 Leah Loftis 584 Carole Keeler 263 Leah Loftis 699 Laura Beaudet
217 Hollis Solorzano 579 Hollis Solorzano 260 Laura Mather 693 Hollis Solorzano
204 Jo-Ann Coles 540 Jo-Ann Coles 258 Hollis Solorzano 685 Ryan Casey
204 Ryan Casey 533 Pamela Lee 256 Ryan Casey 678 Jo-Ann Coles
201 Laura Mather 529 Ryan Casey 249 Jo-Ann Coles 671 Kelly Pilalas
200 Pamela Lee 485 Kelly Pilalas 248 Kelly Pilalas 668 Pamela Lee
186 Kelly Pilalas 477 Laura Mather 242 Pamela Lee 660 Laura Mather

B
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 257 DJ Gomes 676 David Gomes 284 David Gomes 757 David Gomes
257 David Gomes 667 DJ Gomes 273 Richard Vogel 739 Ricky Chan
257 Kevin Stiger 643 Ricky Chan 271 Kevin Stiger 709 Peter Gay
241 Peter Gay 632 Kevin Stiger 270 DJ Gomes 707 Richard Vogel
236 Elliot Miller 628 Peter Gay 268 Peter Gay 694 DJ Gomes
234 Ricky Chan 606 Botosai Yoyo 266 Ricky Chan 681 Botosai Yoyo
234 Botosai Yoyo 596 Warren Young 263 Elliot Miller 680 Kevin Stiger
228 Richard Vogel 572 Richard Vogel 259 Botosai Yoyo 677 Warren Young
227 Benny Kwong 568 Benny Kwong 256 Benny Kwong 651 Benny Kwong
224 Warren Young 562 Elliot Miller 249 Warren Young 643 Elliot Miller

Women 183 Randi Sullivan 473 Donna Currier 252 Randi Sullivan 661 Abby Stone
181 Donna Currier 472 Vicci Hunt 247 Dorothy Dixson 659 Donna Currier
180 Dorothy Dixson 461 Abby Stone 243 Donna Currier 658 Vicci Hunt
179 Vicci Hunt 455 Randi Sullivan 241 Vicci Hunt 656 Randi Sullivan
177 Mary Ellen LaBelle 452 Mary Ellen LaBelle 241 Mary Ellen LaBelle 644 Mary Ellen LaBelle
168 Sue Chen 446 Sue Chen 236 Karen Preston 633 Karen Preston
165 Abby Stone 445 Dorothy Dixson 233 Abby Stone 632 Dorothy Dixson
148 Karen Preston 381 Jeannie Kruja 231 Sue Chen 629 Sue Chen
147 Jeannie Kruja 366 Karen Preston 223 Jeannie Kruja 612 Jeannie Kruja

C
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Season High Scores - Continued

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 257 Steven Luneberg 696 Dana Gomes 282 Dana Gomes 777 Dana Gomes

255 Dana Gomes 630 Charlie Ibrahim 281 Steven Luneberg 719 Andy Fung
247 Charlie Ibrahim 617 Andy Fung 274 Charlie Ibrahim 714 Le Luu
237 Joseph Tam 613 Joseph Tam 274 Le Luu 711 Charlie Ibrahim
235 Le Luu 609 Vincent Szeto 270 Andrew Apone 690 Andrew Apone
235 Andy Fung 597 Steven Luneberg 268 Keith Prusik 690 Vincent Szeto
233 Andrew Apone 597 Le Luu 265 Juan Rosario 688 Joseph Tam
232 Keith Prusik 579 Andrew Apone 262 Joseph Tam 669 Keith Prusik
224 Juan Rosario 561 Keith Prusik 260 Andy Fung 669 Steven Luneberg
223 Vincent Szeto 539 Juan Rosario 256 Howard Moy 665 Juan Rosario

256 Vincent Szeto
D

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 244 Russell Townes 586 Russell Townes 307 Russell Townes 755 Russell Townes

234 Mathew Nolan 569 Steven Geddes 272 Robert Forget 726 John Kenney
222 William Eklund 559 William Eklund 266 John Kenney 681 Robert Forget
222 Robert Forget 556 Robert Forget 266 Mathew Nolan 680 Steven Geddes
213 Steven Geddes 555 Mathew Nolan 260 William Eklund 678 Stephen Currier
207 Stephen Currier 549 Stephen Currier 256 Paul Eklund 673 William Eklund
200 Paul Eklund 489 John Kenney 254 Mike Doten 671 Mathew Nolan
188 Mike Doten 485 Paul Eklund 250 Stephen Currier 658 Kevin Connor
187 John Kenney 460 Mike Doten 249 Steven Geddes 655 Mike Doten
172 Thomas Dean Jr 441 Thomas Dean Jr 238 Kevin Connor 648 Paul Eklund
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